OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL HABRAGHAT MAHAVIDYALAYA

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam
The college is covered under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act,1956

Dr. Mantu Kr. Das, M.A. Ph. D, PGDCA Principal & Secretary/DDO Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam
P.O:

P.O: Krishnai

Dist: Goalpara (Assam)

Pin: 783126

Phone: 03663-292866 Mob: 9435024669

email:<u>mantudas68@yahoo.co.in</u> <u>habraghatcollege@gmail.com</u>

Website: www.habraghatcollege.in

Ref. No:

Date:

List of Awards/Appreciation

SI No.	Awarded/Appreciated by	Date	Name of the Activity for which Appreciated
1	Balbala Higher Secondary School, Balbala, Goalpara.	30-08-2018	Swachhata Abhiyan
2	Vidyapara M.E. School, Vidyapara, Krishnai, Goalpara (Assam)	11-01-2020	Swachhata Abhiyan
3	Social Development Society, Assam	03-03-2020	Collaborative Vaccination Camp
4	Vidyapara M.E. School, Vidyapara, Krishnai, Goalpara (Assam)	24-03-2021	Swachhata Abhiyan
	Balbala Higher Secondary School, Balbala, Goalpara.	23-03-2021	Swachhata Abhiyan
5	Humanity First (The Blood Donors' Group), Paikan, Krishnai, Goalpara Assam	19-09-2022	Collaborative Blood Donation Camp

Coordinator

QAC, Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

(Dr. M. K. Das) Principal Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

Principal
Habraghat Mahavidvalaya
Krishnai